FLFSelectG1.24.03
Last Updated: May 28, 2024 4:59 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

60,000 Lm / 400 W
* HVU option does not ship with PIN receptacle, Photocell, shorting cap, or mount. **LS600 only available in 4000K/5000K CCT
ORDERING GUIDE Example: FLF LS230 N77 G1 FSK PSC SFD
FLFSelectG1.24.03
Last Updated: May 28, 2024 4:59 PM
2 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
FLF G1
©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
FLF DIMENSIONS
FLF LS230 W/ Adjustable Slipfitter Mount
FLF LS230 W/ Trunnnion Mount
FLF LS450/LS600 W/ Adjustable Slipfitter Mount
FLF LS450/LS600 W/ Trunnion Mount
590mm [23.2in. ]
33
0m
m
 [1
3.
0i
n.
]
396mm [15.6in. ]
64mm [2.52in. ]
85mm [3.34in.]
fl6
4m
m
[fl
2.
52
in
.
]
)tnuo
M rettifpilS(
828mm [32.6in.]
632mm [24.9in.]
64mm [2.52in. ]
85mm [3.34in. ]
fl6
4m
m
[fl
2.
52
in
.
]
33
1m
m
 [1
3.
0i
n.
]
PERFORMANCE 3000K 4000K 5000K
Series Number Power Percentage Wattage DIST. TYPE CRI LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
FLF LS230
100% 140 W NEMA 7 7x7 70 19,200 Lm 143 Lm/W 23,000 Lm 164 Lm/W 21,000 Lm 150 Lm/W
80% 120 W NEMA 7 7x7 70 18,000 Lm 150 Lm/W 20,000 Lm 167 Lm/W 18,500 Lm 154 Lm/W
60% 90 W NEMA 7 7x7 70 14,000 Lm 156 Lm/W 15,500 Lm 172 Lm/W 14,500 Lm 161 Lm/W
40% 60 W NEMA 7 7x7 70 9,700 Lm 162 Lm/W 10,600 Lm 177 Lm/W 10,000 Lm 167 Lm/W
FLF LS450
100% 300 W NEMA 7 7x7 70 41,000 Lm 137 Lm/W 45,000 Lm 150 Lm/W 42,000 Lm 140 Lm/W
80% 240 W NEMA 7 7x7 70 35,000 Lm 146 Lm/W 38,500 Lm 160 Lm/W 36,000 Lm 150 Lm/W
60% 180 W NEMA 7 7x7 70 28,000 Lm 156 Lm/W 30,000 Lm 167 Lm/W 28,500 Lm 158 Lm/W
40% 120 W NEMA 7 7x7 70 19,200 Lm 160 Lm/W 21,500 Lm 179 Lm/W 20,000 Lm 167 Lm/W
FLF LS600
100% 400 W NEMA 7 7x7 70
Not Applicable